Position

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Other Positions Held Employer

San Elijo Joint Powers
Authority

San Elijo Joint Powers
Authority

San Elijo Joint Powers
Authority

San Elijo Joint Powers
Authority

Department /
Subdivision

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0



